
Peas Wet price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Peas Wet Atrauli APMC  15.50  1,550.00  1600 -  1,500.00 2026-02-28

Peas Wet Bagpat APMC  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2026-02-15

Peas Wet Khekda APMC  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2026-02-15

Peas Wet Ahirora APMC  13.00  1,300.00  1300 -  1,200.00 2026-02-08

Peas Wet Varipaal APMC  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2026-01-25

Peas Wet Bangarmau APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2100 -  1,900.00 2026-01-17

Peas Wet Buland Shahr APMC  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2026-01-07

Peas Wet - Other Khekda APMC  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-12-21

Peas Wet - Other Jalalabad APMC  19.50  1,950.00  2000 -  1,900.00 2025-12-09

Peas Wet Etah  42.50  4,250.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2025-10-03

Peas Wet Shahpur  11.25  1,125.00  1135 -  1,105.00 2025-04-29

Peas Wet Kasganj  24.70  2,470.00  2650 -  2,200.00 2025-03-27

Peas Wet Ahirora  10.00  1,000.00  1200 -  1,000.00 2025-03-22

Peas Wet - Other Tanda(Rampur)  12.20  1,220.00  1240 -  1,200.00 2025-03-20

Peas Wet Khekda  11.00  1,100.00  1200 -  1,000.00 2025-03-10

Peas Wet Milak  21.70  2,170.00  2205 -  2,140.00 2025-01-30

Peas Wet Noida  25.00  2,500.00  2600 -  2,400.00 2025-01-29

Peas Wet Rudauli  32.40  3,240.00  3280 -  3,200.00 2024-04-01

Peas Wet Bahraich  35.00  3,500.00  3600 -  3,400.00 2024-03-30

Peas Wet Dudhi  11.00  1,100.00  0 -  1,000.00 2024-03-21

Peas Wet Naanpara  33.20  3,320.00  3350 -  3,280.00 2024-03-16

Peas Wet - Other Dudhi  12.00  1,200.00  0 -  1,100.00 2024-03-04

Peas Wet Jalaun  33.00  3,300.00  3400 -  3,100.00 2024-02-28

Peas Wet - Other Nautnava  23.00  2,300.00  2400 -  2,260.00 2024-02-24
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Peas Wet - Other Rudauli  24.10  2,410.00  2460 -  2,360.00 2024-02-03

Peas Wet Meerut  20.60  2,060.00  2200 -  1,975.00 2023-04-12

Peas Wet - Other Balrampur  29.60  2,960.00  3080 -  2,860.00 2023-03-30

Peas Wet Gangoh  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2023-01-16

Peas Wet Moth  16.00  1,600.00  1700 -  1,500.00 2023-01-11

Peas Wet Sikanderabad  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2022-12-27
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